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DISTRICT ONE UTILITY COORDINATOR CONTACT LIST (rev. 9/21/16)

PLEASE CONTACT THE APPROPRIATE AREA REPRESENTATIVE 
24 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY WORK WITH IN KDOT RIGHT OF WAY. 
SEE DISTRICT ONE MAP BELOW SEPARATING EACH AREA 
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District 1 - Angel Fitzgerald, Dist. 1 Office Coordinator, 121 SW 21st St, Topeka, KS 66612, Phone 785-296-0335, Fax 785-296-1162, Angel.Fitzgerald@ks.gov
Area 1 - Terry Daniels, Utilities Coordinator, 1686 1st Ave, Horton, Ks 66439-0151, Phone 785-486-2142, Fax 785-486-3788, Cell 785-207-0723, Terry.Daniels@ks.gov
Area 2 - Martin Thomas, Utilities Coordinator, 1290 S Enterprise, Olathe, Ks 66061-5355, Phone 913-764-4525, Fax 913-764-7409, Cell 816-289-3826, Martin.Thomas@ks.gov
Area 3 - Steven Taylor, Utilities Coordinator. 650 N K-7 Hwy, Bonner Springs, KS 66012-1736, Phone 913-721-2960, Fax 913-721-5541, Cell 913-217-5793, Steven.Taylor@ks.gov
Area 4 - Scott Cushing, Utilities Coordinator, 101 Gage Blvd, Topeka, Ks 66606-2021, Phone 785-296-2291, Fax 785-296-1096, Cell 785-633-3418,  Scott.Cushing@ks.gov
              Blaine Smith, Utilities Coordinator, 101 Gage Blvd., Topeka, Ks 66606-2021, Phone 785-296-2068, Fax 785-296-1096, Cell 785-393-2231, Blaine.Smith@ks.gov
Area 5 - Don Campbell, Utilities Coordinator, 1425 W. US-24, Wamego, Ks 66547-0080, Phone 785-456-2353, Fax 785-456-9851, Cell 785-458-8276 Donald.Campbell@ks.gov

District 2 - Judy Wagner, District 2 Office Coordinator,  P.O. Box 857 Salina, Ks 67402, Phone 785-823-3754, Judy.Wagner@ks.gov
District 4 - Mike Bright, District 4 Office Coordinator, P.O Box 198, Chanute, Ks 66720, Phone 620-431-1000, Mike.Bright@ks.gov
KTA (Turnpike R/W only) Marge Whelpley, KTA Engineering, (785) 266- 9414 x 3352, MWhelpley@ksturnpike.com
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